Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:22.33
2:23.72
2:23.80
2:23.98
2:25.45
2:25.77
2:26.05
2:27.55
2:30.35
2:30.68
2:33.54
2:35.06
2:36.37
2:37.85
2:38.67
2:47.08
2:49.40
2:49.40
2:51.61
2:52.49
2:53.59
2:55.35
3:04.50
3:07.10
3:11.23

3:11.99

n.4n An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
443
443
441
428
425
422
410
387
385
364
353
344
335
329
282
271
271
260
256
251
244
209
201
188
186

Round

Date

03/11/18
08/12/18
14/04/18
16/11/19
13/10/18
09/12/17
24/06/17
18/02/18
12/03/17
24/09/19
19/02/17
19/03/17
13/11/16
17/12/16
11/03/18
30/11/14
05/07/14
06/07/14
27/04/14
10/05/14
23/02/14
22/02/15
06/10/13
23/02/13
18/02/12
06/07/13
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Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Junior Para Swimming 2018

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course
NASL South Round One 2018

National Para-Swimming Champs 2017

National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
ASA SWR Para Championships

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

North Dorset Turbos Low Level L4 Inter-Club Meet
Yeovil Christmas Meet

ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Dorset County Championships

Dorset County Championships

Dorset Development Meet

Venue

Millfield

Fleet
Southampton
Littledown Centre
Wycombe
Manchester
Sunderland
Littledown
Bristol
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Southampton
Blandford
Millfield
Horfield LC
Portsmouth
Littledown
Littledown
Swindon
Gloucester
Littledown
Littledown
Southampton
Littledown
Littledown

Bournemouth
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Club Swam Under Level
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
Sborne Storm 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
Sborne Storm 2
Clayesmore 2
Sborne Storm 2
Clayesmore 3
S Bournem'th 4
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 4
Clayesmore 3
Sborne Storm 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 3
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
Clayesmore 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3
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0.10.90
3:27.07
3:32.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.98
2:30.68
2:23.72
2:22.33
2:25.45
2:23.80
2:38.67
2:27.55
2:25.77
2:26.05
2:35.06
2:30.35
2:33.54
2:37.85
2:36.37
2:55.35
2:47.08
2:49.40
2:49.40
2:52.49
2:51.61
2:53.59
3:04.50
3:11.99
3:07.10
3:16.93
3:11.23
3:27.07
3:32.00
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441
385
443
456
428
443
329
410
425
422
353
387
364
335
344
244
282
271
271
256

186
201
172
188
148
138
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17/12/11
02/07/11

Date

16/11/19
24/09/19
08/12/18
03/11/18
13/10/18
14/04/18
11/03/18
18/02/18
09/12/17
24/06/17
19/03/17
12/03/17
19/02/17
17/12/16
13/11/16
22/02/15
30/11/14
06/07/14
05/07/14
10/05/14
27/04/14
23/02/14
06/10/13
06/07/13
23/02/13
14/04/12
18/02/12
17/12/11

02/07/11
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Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Meet

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course
Swim Bournemouth Club Championships
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
ASA SWR Winter Championships

NASL South Round One 2018

National Junior Para Swimming 2018

ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

National Para-Swimming Champs 2017
National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

ASA SWR Para Championships

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Yeovil Christmas Meet

North Dorset Turbos Low Level L4 Inter-Club Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Litueuowil
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Venue

Littledown Centre
Bournemouth
Fleet

Millfield
Wycombe
Southampton
Horfield LC
Littledown
Manchester
Sunderland
Southampton
Bristol
Bournemouth
Millfield
Blandford
Littledown
Portsmouth
Littledown
Littledown
Gloucester
Swindon
Littledown
Southampton
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

PagEZIZ

VVESL DUISEL
West Dorset 2

West Dorset 3

Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 4
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
Sborne Storm 2
Sborne Storm 3
Sborne Storm 2
Sborne Storm 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 4
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3
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