Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:22.33	456	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:23.72	443	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Fleet	S Bournem'th	3
2:23.80	443	Н	14/04/18	National Junior Para Swimming 2018	Southampton	Sborne Storm	2
2:23.98	441	F	16/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	S Bournem'th	2
2:25.45	428	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Wycombe	S Bournem'th	3
2:25.77	425	Н	09/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Sborne Storm	2
2:26.05	422	Н	24/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Clayesmore	2
2:27.55	410	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
2:30.35	387	Н	12/03/17	ASA SWR Para Championships	Bristol	Clayesmore	3
2:30.68	385	F	24/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
2:33.54	364	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
2:35.06	353	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	3
2:36.37	344		13/11/16	North Dorset Turbos Low Level L4 Inter-Club Meet	Blandford	Clayesmore	4
2:37.85	335	F	17/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
2:38.67	329	Н	11/03/18	ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018	Horfield LC	Sborne Storm	3
2:47.08	282	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	2
2:49.40	271		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
2:49.40	271		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
2:51.61	260	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	West Dorset	3
2:52.49	256	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	West Dorset	2
2:53.59	251		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	West Dorset	2
2:55.35	244		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
3:04.50	209		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	West Dorset	2
3:07.10	201		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
3:11.23	188		18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
3:11.99	186		06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
right 202	470		14/04/10	Cuim Bournamouth and Annual Onan Most	Littledown	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

১.।ত.খ১	1/2	14/U4/ I∠	Swiiii Dournemoutii Zha Ahnaai Open weet	Littledowii	west Doiset	Page 2 / 2
3:27.07	148	17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	2
3:32.00	138	02/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.98	441	F	16/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	S Bournem'th	2
2:30.68	385	F	24/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
2:23.72	443	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Fleet	S Bournem'th	3
2:22.33	456	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:25.45	428	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Wycombe	S Bournem'th	3
2:23.80	443	Н	14/04/18	National Junior Para Swimming 2018	Southampton	Sborne Storm	2
2:38.67	329	Н	11/03/18	ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018	Horfield LC	Sborne Storm	3
2:27.55	410	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
2:25.77	425	Н	09/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Sborne Storm	2
2:26.05	422	Н	24/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Clayesmore	2
2:35.06	353	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	3
2:30.35	387	Н	12/03/17	ASA SWR Para Championships	Bristol	Clayesmore	3
2:33.54	364	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
2:37.85	335	F	17/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
2:36.37	344		13/11/16	North Dorset Turbos Low Level L4 Inter-Club Meet	Blandford	Clayesmore	4
2:55.35	244		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
2:47.08	282	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	2
2:49.40	271		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
2:49.40	271		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
2:52.49	256	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	West Dorset	2
2:51.61	260	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	West Dorset	3
2:53.59	251		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	West Dorset	2
3:04.50	209		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	West Dorset	2
3:11.99	186		06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
3:07.10	201		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
3:16.93	172		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	West Dorset	2
3:11.23	188		18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
3:27.07	148		17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	2
3:32.00	138		02/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS